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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 15 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
24.8.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:03.31 77
DSQ IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj

E

1. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 48.16 175
2. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.23 175
3. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 48.47 172
4. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 51.52 143

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 34.44 480
2. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.96 265
3. FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 44.38 224
4. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 44.87 217
5. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 45.07 214
6. XERXA, Era 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 46.43 196
7. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 51.87 140
8. PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 51.93 140
9. NAMANI, Ela 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 53.49 128

10. META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 54.44 121
11. HALILI, Viola 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:07.88 62
12. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:12.53 51

C

1. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.49 256
2. TMAVA, Sumea 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 53.48 128
3. DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 54.89 118
4. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 57.75 101
5. HALILI, Vesa 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 59.41 93

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.25 279

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 34.44 480
2. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 38.77 337
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.25 279
4. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 41.96 265
5. HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 42.49 256
6. FERA, Nisa 08 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 44.38 224
7. JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 44.87 217
8. TMAVA, Lejla 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 45.07 214
9. XERXA, Era 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 46.43 196

10. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 48.16 175
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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 15, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.23 175
12. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 48.47 172
13. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 51.52 143
14. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 51.87 140
15. PUROVA, Nida 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 51.93 140
16. TMAVA, Sumea 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 53.48 128
17. NAMANI, Ela 09 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 53.49 128
18. META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 54.44 121
19. DOBROSHI, Jonila 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 54.89 118
20. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 57.75 101
21. HALILI, Vesa 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 59.41 93
22. DOBROSHI, Klea 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:03.31 77
23. HALILI, Viola 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:07.88 62
24. BILALLI, Kanita 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:12.53 51

DSQ IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj


